
VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Saturday 7th March 2020

Referee: Erica Moo

Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4

AR Hannah Secher Sarah Clarke Linda Atkinson Georgina Coombs
Fig 1 Ariana 423 2.2 1 Hannah Secher Sarah Clarke Linda Atkinson Georgina Coombs
Fig 2 Rio 143 3.1 2 Miwako Elliasson Charlotte Bayon Souad Abdellaoui Shelagh Zimmer
Fig 3 Porpoise Cont. Spin 720° 355f 2.1 3 Helen Stokes Deborah Howard Sam Travis Emma  Grice
Fig 4 Seagull 315 2.1 4 Melissa Knapton Kerry Norden Lynne Squires Pyper Watkins

9.5 5 Elizabeth Bowman Steve Fuller Di  Hughes Fiona Blackstone67

Order Name Code Club ID YoB Class fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens Result

1 Evie Walker STMN Stockport Metro 1178402 2005 13>15 14.9600    22.3200    14.6300    14.5600    66.4700    69.9684    -         69.9684    

2 Carla Pietrafesa AQNL Aquavision 1371460 2006 13>15 14.2267    21.3900    14.6300    14.8400    65.0867    68.5123    -         68.5123    

3 Madeleine Brown RRSS Reading Royals 781633 2005 13>15 14.3733    20.8733    14.7000    14.2800    64.2266    67.6069    -         67.6069    

4 Elena Smith-Fernandez POVS Portsmouth Victoria 1215949 2006 13>15 13.9333    20.4600    14.7000    14.3500    63.4433    66.7824    -         66.7824    
5 Taliah Alves WASM Walsall 1113103 2005 13>15 14.8133    19.0133    14.1400    14.3500    62.3166    65.5964    -         65.5964    

6 Robyn Ashworth COBW City of Bristol 1169143 2006 13>15 13.4933    19.9433    14.2800    14.4900    62.2066    65.4806    -         65.4806    

7 Natasha Howard CPAN Preston Aquatics 1157620 2005 13>15 13.9333    19.9433    14.5600    13.3000    61.7366    64.9859    -         64.9859    

8 Emma Laycock LSYE City of Leeds 980373 2005 13>15 15.2533    19.7367    13.2300    13.5100    61.7300    64.9789    -         64.9789    

9 Rhiannon Woodhouse CSAN City of Salford 1159749 2005 13>15 15.1800    19.6333    12.9500    13.8600    61.6233    64.8666    -         64.8666    

10 Darcy Irwin LSYE City of Leeds 1132791 2005 13>15 14.0067    19.4267    13.1600    14.1400    60.7334    63.9299    -         63.9299    

11 Lily Gidney RRSS Reading Royals 1109604 2005 13>15 14.3000    19.0133    14.0000    13.2300    60.5433    63.7298    -         63.7298    

12 Georgia Baker WASM Walsall 1175332 2006 13>15 13.9333    16.8433    15.0500    14.1400    59.9666    63.1227    -         63.1227    

13 Charlie Razzell RRSS Reading Royals 1181767 2005 13>15 12.4667    19.5300    14.0000    13.3000    59.2967    62.4176    -         62.4176    

14 Amelie Williams COBW City of Bristol 1362012 2006 13>15 14.5200    20.0467    10.7800    13.1600    58.5067    61.5860    -         61.5860    

15 Eve Young BRMA Bramcote 1250331 2007 13>15 13.0533    19.1167    13.7900    12.5300    58.4900    61.5684    -         61.5684    

National Age Groups
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16 Lucy Watson GHSE Gateshead 1311862 2006 13>15 13.4200    19.6333    12.6000    12.7400    58.3933    61.4666    -         61.4666    

17 Marie-Ange Siegfried BHMM City of Birmingham 1220616 2005 13>15 13.0533    18.9100    13.2300    13.1600    58.3533    61.4245    -         61.4245    

18 Kata Soros WDSS Witney and District 1258298 2005 13>15 13.7133    18.2900    13.3000    13.0200    58.3233    61.3929    -         61.3929    
19 Sofija Dakovic RRSS Reading Royals 1366220 2006 13>15 13.2733    19.6333    12.2500    12.9500    58.1066    61.1648    -         61.1648    

20 Poppy McDermott POVS Portsmouth Victoria 1103466 2005 13>15 12.4667    19.3233    13.6500    12.3200    57.7600    60.8000    -         60.8000    

21 Rebecca Saunders RRSS Reading Royals 1196068 2005 13>15 13.7867    18.4967    13.0900    11.7600    57.1334    60.1404    -         60.1404    

22 Eva Narewska HSYS Henley 982803 2007 13>15 12.3933    17.8767    12.6700    14.0000    56.9400    59.9368    -         59.9368    

23 Emily Taylor BHMM City of Birmingham 1186527 2006 13>15 12.4667    19.0133    12.6000    12.7400    56.8200    59.8105    -         59.8105    

24 Jessica Hinxman AQNL Aquavision 1260668 2007 13>15 13.2733    18.2900    12.9500    12.2500    56.7633    59.7508    -         59.7508    

25 Isabelle Bowyer COBW City of Bristol 1273206 2005 13>15 13.1267    19.4267    12.3900    11.5500    56.4934    59.4667    -         59.4667    

26 Aisling Khan AQNL Aquavision 1210198 2006 13>15 12.9067    18.2900    12.2500    12.9500    56.3967    59.3649    -         59.3649    
27 Cajsa Jonsson COBW City of Bristol 1310333 2005 13>15 13.2733    18.7033    13.3700    10.9900    56.3366    59.3017    -         59.3017    

28 Cara Zeidler RRSS Reading Royals 1366218 2006 13>15 12.7600    19.6333    12.4600    11.4800    56.3333    59.2982    -         59.2982    

29 Louise Macdonagh BHMM City of Birmingham 1317702 2007 13>15 13.9333    18.7033    11.2700    12.0400    55.9466    58.8912    -         58.8912    

30 Eva Lawrence CSAN City of Salford 1147759 2006 13>15 12.1733    18.4967    12.3200    12.7400    55.7300    58.6632    -         58.6632    

31 Corin Macdonald USCX Caledonia Synchro 1104020 2005 13>15 13.2733    17.6700    11.9000    12.7400    55.5833    58.5087    -         58.5087    

32 Ranjuo Tomblin ATLS Atlantis SC 1399332 2005 13>15 11.5867    20.0467    12.5300    10.9900    55.1534    58.0562    -         58.0562    
33 Lola Pearce CPAN Preston Aquatics 1256198 2007 13>15 13.1267    16.8433    12.1800    12.9500    55.1000    58.0000    -         58.0000    
34 Marisa Whitehurst CPAN Preston Aquatics 1383701 2007 13>15 12.6867    17.8767    11.9000    12.6000    55.0634    57.9615    -         57.9615    
35 Ciara Porter BRMA Bramcote 1291328 2005 13>15 12.3933    16.9467    12.9500    12.4600    54.7500    57.6316    -         57.6316    
36 Olivia Timms WASM Walsall 939848 2005 13>15 13.8600    16.8433    11.8300    12.1100    54.6433    57.5193    -         57.5193    
37 Lola Dudkowsky RUGM Rugby 956815 2006 13>15 12.2467    18.2900    12.6000    11.4800    54.6167    57.4913    -         57.4913    
38 Olivija Urbonaite AQNL Aquavision 1309834 2006 13>15 12.4667    18.8067    12.2500    11.0600    54.5834    57.4562    -         57.4562    
39 Isla Shiner BHMM City of Birmingham 1171010 2006 13>15 11.6600    18.1867    13.3000    11.2700    54.4167    57.2807    -         57.2807    
40 Gabriella Jackson STMN Stockport Metro 877061 2006 13>15 13.3467    16.1200    13.0900    11.7600    54.3167    57.1755    -         57.1755    
41 Megan Pyke COBW City of Bristol 1270831 2006 13>15 14.2267    15.2933    12.0400    12.6000    54.1600    57.0105    -         57.0105    
42 Sophie Robinson GHSE Gateshead 1205773 2005 13>15 12.6867    17.0500    12.3900    11.9700    54.0967    56.9439    -         56.9439    
43 Rheya Joseph AQNL Aquavision 866736 2005 13>15 11.8800    17.1533    12.3200    12.6000    53.9533    56.7929    -         56.7929    
44 Olivia Tyers RUGM Rugby 1378521 2006 13>15 12.8333    17.2567    12.8800    10.8500    53.8200    56.6526    -         56.6526    
45 Isabella Boyle STMN Stockport Metro 1336132 2006 13>15 13.4200    17.2567    11.2000    11.9000    53.7767    56.6071    -         56.6071    
46 Amy Bondzio HYTS Hythe 1210636 2005 13>15 12.6867    16.6367    12.3200    12.1100    53.7534    56.5825    -         56.5825    
47 Grace Hiscutt COBW City of Bristol 1362015 2006 13>15 13.1267    17.1533    11.5500    11.7600    53.5900    56.4105    -         56.4105    
48 Amelie Knight-Markiegi BHMM City of Birmingham 1326425 2006 13>15 11.2200    18.3933    11.6900    12.0400    53.3433    56.1508    -         56.1508    
49 Susie Taylor RRSS Reading Royals 1263695 2005 13>15 11.5133    17.8767    12.0400    11.7600    53.1900    55.9895    -         55.9895    
50 Anna McGregor USCX Caledonia Synchro 1176834 2006 13>15 12.4667    16.6367    11.9000    11.6900    52.6934    55.4667    -         55.4667    
51 Trearna Hart WASM Walsall 1118677 2005 13>15 12.3200    17.5667    10.6400    11.7600    52.2867    55.0386    -         55.0386    
52 Bethany Seal HALE Halifax 1279824 2005 13>15 11.5133    17.9800    11.4800    11.2700    52.2433    54.9929    -         54.9929    
53 Sophie Thomas RUGM Rugby 1269657 2005 13>15 11.8800    17.6700    10.7800    11.9000    52.2300    54.9789    -         54.9789    



54 Katie Lopez WASM Walsall 856321 2005 13>15 12.1000    17.4633    10.4300    12.1100    52.1033    54.8456    -         54.8456    
55 Amelia Gelder RRSS Reading Royals 1256291 2005 13>15 12.4667    16.1200    12.1800    11.2700    52.0367    54.7755    -         54.7755    
56 Isla Puttick LSYE City of Leeds 1315748 2006 13>15 12.3200    17.3600    11.4100    10.8500    51.9400    54.6737    -         54.6737    
57 Annie Skaanild HSYS Henley 1379205 2007 13>15 12.1733    17.9800    11.0600    10.7100    51.9233    54.6561    -         54.6561    
58 Esther Cotgreave BHMM City of Birmingham 1364707 2005 13>15 11.6600    16.9467    12.1100    11.2000    51.9167    54.6492    -         54.6492    
59 Mollie Mcdermott CSAN City of Salford 1280543 2005 13>15 11.5133    17.8767    12.1100    10.3600    51.8600    54.5895    -         54.5895    
60 Zara Warren HSYS Henley 1184322 2007 13>15 11.8067    17.6700    10.0100    12.2500    51.7367    54.4597    -         54.4597    
61 Bethany Masters RUGM Rugby 1274140 2006 13>15 12.8333    17.5667    10.5700    10.6400    51.6100    54.3263    -         54.3263    
62 Ella Corcoran BHMM City of Birmingham 1295313 2006 13>15 12.0267    15.7067    12.1800    11.6200    51.5334    54.2457    -         54.2457    
63 Alysia Garrett COBW City of Bristol 1370711 2007 13>15 13.0533    17.2567    11.2000    10.0100    51.5200    54.2316    -         54.2316    
64 Josephine Mozley RUGM Rugby 1269662 2006 13>15 12.9800    15.5000    11.1300    11.9000    51.5100    54.2211    -         54.2211    
64 Iris Rowland AQUT Aqualina 1360381 2006 13>15 12.3933    16.0167    11.6200    11.4800    51.5100    54.2211    -         54.2211    
66 Alexandra Tomusyak RUSS Rushmoor 1255243 2007 13>15 10.6333    16.8433    12.4600    11.4800    51.4166    54.1227    -         54.1227    
67 Heather Moore BRMA Bramcote 1303716 2006 13>15 12.0267    16.6367    11.8300    10.7800    51.2734    53.9720    -         53.9720    
68 Matilda John RUGM Rugby 1390876 2007 13>15 12.6867    15.1900    11.4800    11.8300    51.1867    53.8807    -         53.8807    
69 Trinity Townsend BHMM City of Birmingham 944755 2006 13>15 12.9067    14.2600    11.5500    12.3900    51.1067    53.7965    -         53.7965    
70 Isabella Vorster RRSS Reading Royals 1366217 2006 13>15 13.0533    15.2933    11.4100    11.3400    51.0966    53.7859    -         53.7859    
71 Ola Czarnowska AQNL Aquavision 1309833 2007 13>15 10.7067    16.8433    10.9900    12.3200    50.8600    53.5368    -         53.5368    
72 Georgina Hayes LSYE City of Leeds 1117126 2005 13>15 11.2200    17.9800    10.9900    10.6400    50.8300    53.5053    -         53.5053    
73 Lucy Foster USCX Caledonia Synchro 946790 2006 13>15 10.7800    17.6700    12.1800    10.1500    50.7800    53.4526    -         53.4526    
74 Mariella Shuttleworth LSYE City of Leeds 1366912 2005 13>15 11.2933    16.7400    11.3400    11.3400    50.7133    53.3824    -         53.3824    
75 Freya Taylor LSYE City of Leeds 1163765 2005 13>15 12.6133    16.3267    11.0600    10.6400    50.6400    53.3053    -         53.3053    
76 Olivia Dickinson CSAN City of Salford 1280545 2005 13>15 11.1467    16.7400    11.0600    11.6200    50.5667    53.2281    -         53.2281    
77 Abbie Thomas ERIL Erith & District 1216847 2005 13>15 11.6600    16.2233    10.5000    12.1100    50.4933    53.1508    -         53.1508    
78 Anna Clemmetsen GHSE Gateshead 1205775 2005 13>15 11.5133    16.5333    11.2000    11.0600    50.3066    52.9543    -         52.9543    
79 Lauren Mcgroarty LSYE City of Leeds 1253872 2006 13>15 9.9000       17.2567    12.1800    10.9200    50.2567    52.9018    -         52.9018    
80 Natasha Ivory-Wilkes BHMM City of Birmingham 1234775 2005 13>15 11.8800    16.0167    11.2000    10.9200    50.0167    52.6492    -         52.6492    
81 Lilly Skidmore BHMM City of Birmingham 1234776 2006 13>15 11.7333    16.1200    11.3400    10.7800    49.9733    52.6035    -         52.6035    
82 Maxwell Sewell AQUT Aqualina 1427759 2007 13>15 11.5867    17.3600    10.3600    10.5700    49.8767    52.5018    -         52.5018    
83 Ellen Stevens CSAN City of Salford 1320635 2005 13>15 11.9533    16.8433    10.2200    10.8500    49.8666    52.4912    -         52.4912    
84 Mae Paterson USCX Caledonia Synchro 1254412 2005 13>15 12.2467    13.9500    11.6900    11.9700    49.8567    52.4807    -         52.4807    
85 Olivia Pearce RUSS Rushmoor 1257410 2005 13>15 11.2933    16.2233    10.9900    11.3400    49.8466    52.4701    -         52.4701    
86 Eva Gardner COBW City of Bristol 1137881 2005 13>15 12.3200    14.4667    12.2500    10.7800    49.8167    52.4386    -         52.4386    
87 Shaan Avril ERIL Erith & District 1367636 2006 13>15 11.0000    16.7400    11.6200    10.3600    49.7200    52.3368    -         52.3368    
88 Isabella Lister-Smith HALE Halifax 1211526 2006 13>15 11.2933    16.5333    10.8500    10.9200    49.5966    52.2069    -         52.2069    
89 Lucy Reed AQUT Aqualina 1400099 2005 13>15 10.7067    15.5000    11.9000    11.4800    49.5867    52.1965    -         52.1965    
90 Carolina Martin-Jimenez SSSL Seymour Synchro 1365038 2006 13>15 11.8067    15.7067    11.2700    10.6400    49.4234    52.0246    -         52.0246    
91 Aisling Foley-Mitchell COBW City of Bristol 1229954 2005 13>15 10.3400    15.2933    12.1100    11.3400    49.0833    51.6666    -         51.6666    



92 Eleanor Bisp WDSS Witney and District 1227190 2006 13>15 12.0267    16.3267    10.6400    10.0100    49.0034    51.5825    -         51.5825    
93 Alexandra Melvin USCX Caledonia Synchro 90016749 2006 13>15 11.8067    15.1900    10.9200    11.0600    48.9767    51.5544    -         51.5544    
94 Francesca Rice RUSS Rushmoor 1295076 2006 13>15 11.3667    16.0167    10.8500    10.6400    48.8734    51.4457    -         51.4457    
95 Lily Halasi RRSS Reading Royals 1234566 2007 13>15 14.3000    20.1500    -         14.4200    48.8700    51.4421    -         51.4421    
96 Louisa Horlock RRSS Reading Royals 1284244 2006 13>15 12.1000    15.1900    10.9200    10.6400    48.8500    51.4211    -         51.4211    
97 Grace Joyce COBW City of Bristol 1340369 2006 13>15 12.6867    15.6033    9.4500       10.9900    48.7300    51.2947    -         51.2947    
98 Naomi Morgan RRSS Reading Royals 1367430 2006 13>15 10.7800    15.8100    11.0600    10.9900    48.6400    51.2000    -         51.2000    
99 Emily Gill USCX Caledonia Synchro 1301277 2006 13>15 11.6600    17.2567    9.8000       9.8000       48.5167    51.0702    -         51.0702    

100 Scarlet Garland HALE Halifax 1326890 2006 13>15 11.6600    15.2933    11.3400    10.2200    48.5133    51.0666    -         51.0666    
101 Lana Darcy RUSS Rushmoor 1218165 2006 13>15 11.9533    15.7067    10.5700    10.2200    48.4500    51.0000    -         51.0000    
102 Elisa Morel EESX Edinburgh 90019224 2005 13>15 12.2467    14.5700    10.9900    10.5700    48.3767    50.9228    -         50.9228    
103 Jessica Smith RUSS Rushmoor 1328550 2005 13>15 11.0000    15.9133    11.4100    10.0100    48.3333    50.8772    -         50.8772    
104 Martha Greenwood HALE Halifax 1211232 2005 13>15 11.5133    16.3267    10.1500    10.2900    48.2800    50.8211    -         50.8211    
105 Ohsha Smith COBW City of Bristol 1356273 2006 13>15 11.2200    16.3267    9.5200       11.2000    48.2667    50.8071    -         50.8071    
106 Aiko Martin RUSS Rushmoor 968317 2006 13>15 11.5133    15.6033    10.0800    11.0600    48.2566    50.7964    -         50.7964    
107 Emily Jackson STMN Stockport Metro 1284022 2005 13>15 10.1933    16.6367    10.4300    10.9200    48.1800    50.7158    -         50.7158    
108 Amelia Bester AQUT Aqualina 1400101 2005 13>15 11.1467    16.7400    10.0100    10.0800    47.9767    50.5018    -         50.5018    
109 Beatrice Askar RRSS Reading Royals 1366222 2007 13>15 12.3933    12.2967    12.0400    11.0600    47.7900    50.3053    -         50.3053    
110 Niamh Tunney BRMA Bramcote 1259272 2005 13>15 11.3667    15.1900    9.4500       11.7600    47.7667    50.2807    -         50.2807    
111 Lauren Coward COBW City of Bristol 1406892 2006 13>15 11.5133    15.1900    10.8500    10.0800    47.6333    50.1403    -         50.1403    
112 Rachel Airey CPAN Preston Aquatics 1257556 2006 13>15 11.2933    16.8433    11.2000    8.2600       47.5966    50.1017    -         50.1017    
113 India Townsend RUGM Rugby 1281832 2007 13>15 11.7333    15.0867    10.7800    9.9400       47.5400    50.0421    -         50.0421    
114 Elisabeth Law Chin Yung RUSS Rushmoor 1179776 2006 13>15 11.4400    16.5333    9.8000       9.6600       47.4333    49.9298    -         49.9298    
115 Heather Mann AQUT Aqualina 911888 2006 13>15 11.2933    16.4300    9.0300       10.6400    47.3933    49.8877    -         49.8877    
116 Natalia Nowak EESX Edinburgh 1253625 2005 13>15 11.8800    14.9833    9.7300       10.7800    47.3733    49.8666    -         49.8666    
117 Anya Kerrison HALE Halifax 1211525 2005 13>15 11.2933    16.3267    9.2400       10.3600    47.2200    49.7053    -         49.7053    
118 Georgina Chamberlin AQUT Aqualina 1106968 2005 13>15 11.8067    12.9167    10.5700    11.8300    47.1234    49.6036    -         49.6036    
119 Caitlin Pilmore-Bedford RUSS Rushmoor 1346760 2007 13>15 10.8533    15.9133    10.1500    10.1500    47.0666    49.5438    -         49.5438    
120 Elizabeth Else LSYE City of Leeds 1253870 2007 13>15 10.9267    14.7767    10.9200    10.2900    46.9134    49.3825    -         49.3825    
121 Bethan Skuse COBW City of Bristol 1345253 2006 13>15 10.3400    13.1233    12.1800    11.2700    46.9133    49.3824    -         49.3824    
122 Jasmine Hibbert LSYE City of Leeds 1394330 2007 13>15 9.8267       15.0867    11.1300    10.8500    46.8934    49.3615    -         49.3615    
123 Leah Bragoli ERIL Erith & District 1204958 2005 13>15 11.4400    15.5000    9.1700       10.7800    46.8900    49.3579    -         49.3579    
124 Victoria Draganova RRSS Reading Royals 1454771 2005 13>15 13.4933    19.2200    -         14.0700    46.7833    49.2456    -         49.2456    
125 Elodie Patino RRSS Reading Royals 1416843 2006 13>15 12.1000    14.4667    10.5700    9.5900       46.7267    49.1860    -         49.1860    
126 Heather Surley ATLS Atlantis SC 1271412 2006 13>15 10.1200    16.1200    9.1700       11.2700    46.6800    49.1368    -         49.1368    
127 Rose Gormanly AQNL Aquavision 1408819 2007 13>15 11.5867    14.5700    10.0100    10.5000    46.6667    49.1228    -         49.1228    
128 Bethany Robinson LSYE City of Leeds 1255025 2007 13>15 10.7067    16.0167    9.3800       10.5000    46.6034    49.0562    -         49.0562    
129 Florence Ford AQNL Aquavision 919910 2005 13>15 13.9333    19.5300    -         13.0900    46.5533    49.0035    -         49.0035    



130 Zara Newton LSYE City of Leeds 1382999 2006 13>15 11.1467    15.8100    10.7800    8.7500       46.4867    48.9334    -         48.9334    
131 Ellie Christian CSAN City of Salford 1256933 2005 13>15 12.0267    14.7767    9.1000       10.5000    46.4034    48.8457    -         48.8457    
132 Lola Marsay RUGM Rugby 1226668 2006 13>15 11.1467    15.1900    8.4700       11.1300    45.9367    48.3544    -         48.3544    
133 Zara Edelson RUSS Rushmoor 1436475 2007 13>15 11.3667    13.9500    10.5000    10.0800    45.8967    48.3123    -         48.3123    
134 Connie Healey GHSE Gateshead 1255031 2005 13>15 10.5600    15.2933    10.3600    9.6600       45.8733    48.2877    -         48.2877    
135 Iris Bennett HSYS Henley 1175941 2005 13>15 11.9533    14.4667    10.1500    9.1700       45.7400    48.1474    -         48.1474    
136 Lucy Treadway BRMA Bramcote 1250333 2005 13>15 9.9733       16.4300    11.0600    8.2600       45.7233    48.1298    -         48.1298    
137 Poppy Williams RUGM Rugby 1288084 2006 13>15 11.1467    16.4300    6.7900       11.2000    45.5667    47.9649    -         47.9649    
138 Amy O'callaghan RUSS Rushmoor 1346766 2005 13>15 11.8067    12.1933    10.3600    11.2000    45.5600    47.9579    -         47.9579    
139 Amy Robertson EESX Edinburgh 1160476 2005 13>15 11.2933    12.6067    10.5000    11.0600    45.4600    47.8526    -         47.8526    
140 Amelie Duncalf STMN Stockport Metro 1241527 2005 13>15 10.9267    15.8100    8.9600       9.6600       45.3567    47.7439    -         47.7439    
141 Maya Mianowana WASM Walsall 1143104 2005 13>15 11.7333    14.3633    11.2700    7.8400       45.2066    47.5859    -         47.5859    
142 Bianca Thomas CHEW Cheltenham 1242623 2005 13>15 11.0733    14.6733    9.1000       10.0100    44.8566    47.2175    -         47.2175    
143 Molly Heptinstall HALE Halifax 1255616 2005 13>15 10.7800    13.9500    10.0800    10.0100    44.8200    47.1789    -         47.1789    
144 Helena Eliasson AQNL Aquavision 1260672 2006 13>15 10.7800    14.9833    8.8200       10.1500    44.7333    47.0877    -         47.0877    
145 Daisy Gothard CHEW Cheltenham 1176956 2005 13>15 10.7800    15.0867    8.4000       10.4300    44.6967    47.0492    -         47.0492    
146 Katherine Whelehan STMN Stockport Metro 1174853 2005 13>15 11.4400    14.0533    9.6600       9.0300       44.1833    46.5087    -         46.5087    
147 Romy Rushton COBW City of Bristol 1328758 2006 13>15 12.9067    17.9800    -         12.9500    43.8367    46.1439    -         46.1439    
148 Madeline Delaney EESX Edinburgh 1303879 2005 13>15 10.4867    14.7767    8.5400       9.9400       43.7434    46.0457    -         46.0457    
149 Rhianna Selby Nash BRMA Bramcote 1250325 2006 13>15 9.8267       13.9500    10.4300    9.5200       43.7267    46.0281    -         46.0281    
150 Emily Dossett LSYE City of Leeds 1316572 2007 13>15 10.5600    14.7767    8.4000       9.4500       43.1867    45.4597    -         45.4597    
151 Kadie Randall STMN Stockport Metro 1421911 2007 13>15 11.7333    13.9500    8.4000       8.7500       42.8333    45.0877    -         45.0877    
152 Florence Blinkhorn RRSS Reading Royals 1323624 2007 13>15 14.7400    -         14.5600    13.3700    42.6700    44.9158    -         44.9158    
153 Andalee Toia ATLS Atlantis SC 1310260 2005 13>15 11.0733    12.6067    8.8200       9.9400       42.4400    44.6737    -         44.6737    
154 Holly Hughes AQNL Aquavision 1360379 2007 13>15 12.6133    17.1533    -         12.5300    42.2966    44.5227    -         44.5227    
155 Isabel Maxey RUGM Rugby 1363486 2006 13>15 11.6600    9.0933       10.3600    10.7100    41.8233    44.0245    -         44.0245    
156 Amy Hughes AQUT Aqualina 1360380 2006 13>15 9.9000       12.4000    9.4500       9.8000       41.5500    43.7368    -         43.7368    
157 Anabelle Sangiorgio AQNL Aquavision 1350228 2007 13>15 12.3933    16.8433    -         12.2500    41.4866    43.6701    -         43.6701    
158 Rose Fraser EESX Edinburgh 90005929 2005 13>15 10.6333    10.8500    9.7300       9.6600       40.8733    43.0245    -         43.0245    
159 Caliana Nassar ATLS Atlantis SC 1310263 2005 13>15 11.2933    10.7467    8.8200       9.6600       40.5200    42.6526    -         42.6526    
160 Elizabeth Elliott BRMA Bramcote 1291322 2006 13>15 13.7133    16.3267    -         10.2200    40.2600    42.3789    -         42.3789    
161 Mia Dale LSYE City of Leeds 1366911 2006 13>15 11.8067    16.7400    -         10.3600    38.9067    40.9544    -         40.9544    
162 Ailidh Brobyn USCX Caledonia Synchro 1273085 2007 13>15 10.4867    16.3267    -         12.0400    38.8534    40.8983    -         40.8983    
163 Amelia Bolton WDSS Witney and District 1302952 2005 13>15 11.8800    15.3967    -         11.4800    38.7567    40.7965    -         40.7965    
164 Alice Bloomfield RRSS Reading Royals 1323619 2005 13>15 -         16.2233    10.5700    11.9000    38.6933    40.7298    -         40.7298    
165 Megan Clements BRMA Bramcote 1291334 2005 13>15 10.7067    16.5333    -         10.7100    37.9500    39.9474    -         39.9474    
166 Summer Westwood WASM Walsall 1356871 2006 13>15 11.0733    16.1200    -         10.0100    37.2033    39.1614    -         39.1614    
167 Esme Allford ERIL Erith & District 1159068 2005 13>15 10.7800    15.9133    -         10.2200    36.9133    38.8561    -         38.8561    



168 Siena Oxby STMN Stockport Metro 1323376 2007 13>15 10.4133    15.7067    -         10.6400    36.7600    38.6947    -         38.6947    
169 Erin Furey USCX Caledonia Synchro 1198721 2005 13>15 10.4133    14.4667    -         10.5000    35.3800    37.2421    -         37.2421    
170 Riyhanna Duvergier ATLS Atlantis SC 1457265 2006 13>15 10.9267    12.4000    -         9.7300       33.0567    34.7965    -         34.7965    
171 Sofia Becerra-Mugica GHSE Gateshead 1374723 2007 13>15 11.5133    -         10.4300    10.6400    32.5833    34.2982    -         34.2982    
172 Emilia Hughes CSAN City of Salford 1201735 2007 13>15 11.0000    -         9.8700       10.7100    31.5800    33.2421    -         33.2421    
173 Gabriela Anderson AQUT Aqualina 1400103 2007 13>15 10.7067    11.5733    -         8.8900       31.1700    32.8105    -         32.8105    
174 Nikita Mcmahon ATLS Atlantis SC 1333544 2005 13>15 10.0467    12.0900    -         8.8900       31.0267    32.6597    -         32.6597    
175 Sophie Sandberg TBSW Team Bath 1197590 2005 13>15 11.7333    -         7.0000       10.9900    29.7233    31.2877    -         31.2877    
176 Gabriella Dineen RUSS Rushmoor 1295082 2005 13>15 10.5600    -         9.4500       9.6600       29.6700    31.2316    -         31.2316    
177 Hannah Hopkins RUGM Rugby 1378517 2006 13>15 9.6800       -         -         10.2200    19.9000    20.9474    -         20.9474    
178 Lauren Hamilton (wd) CSAN City of Salford 1195933 2005 13>15 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
179 Catrise Hart (wd) WASM Walsall 1118679 2005 13>15 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        

-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
-         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Saturday 7th March 2020

Referee: Erica Moo

Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4

AR Hannah Secher Sarah Clarke Linda Atkinson Georgina Coombs
Fig 1 Straight Ballet Leg 106 1.6 1 Hannah Secher Sarah Clarke Linda Atkinson Georgina Coombs
Fig 2 Barracuda 301 1.9 2 Miwako Elliasson Charlotte Bayon Souad Abdellaoui Shelagh Zimmer
Fig 3 Kip 311 1.6 3 Helen Stokes Elizabeth Bowman Sam Travis Emma  Grice
Fig 4 Swordfish 401 2.0 4 Melissa Knapton Kerry Norden Lynne Squires Pyper Watkins

7.1 5 Sarah Pullan Steve Fuller Di  Hughes Fiona Blackstone67

Order Name Code Club ID YoB Class fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens Result

1 Francesca Pringle RRSS Reading Royals 1305598 2008 11>12 10.3467    12.2233    9.8133       12.2000    44.5833    62.7934    -         62.7934    
2 Andrea Eliasson LRSL London Region 1350314 2009 11>12 9.9200       11.7800    9.6000       12.5333    43.8333    61.7370    -         61.7370    
3 Eleanor Fryer USCX Caledonia Synchro 90003344 2008 11>12 8.9600       11.7800    9.9200       12.3333    42.9933    60.5539    -         60.5539    
4 Katherine Boitsidis RRSS Reading Royals 1305435 2008 11>12 9.7600       11.6533    9.2800       12.2667    42.9600    60.5070    -         60.5070    
5 Kiarra Janikova AQUT Aqualina 1400100 2008 11>12 9.5467       12.0333    8.8000       11.0667    41.4467    58.3756    -         58.3756    
6 Shameiah Nanton LRSL London Region 1215318 2009 11>12 9.7600       10.3867    8.4800       12.0667    40.6934    57.3146    -         57.3146    
7 Alexa Holland RUGM Rugby 1386382 2008 11>12 9.8133       11.1467    8.2667       11.2000    40.4267    56.9390    -         56.9390    
8 Alyssa Anderson BHMM City of Birmingham 1364709 2008 11>12 9.4933       10.6400    8.9600       11.2667    40.3600    56.8451    -         56.8451    
9 Neha Joshi LRSL London Region 1367632 2008 11>12 9.0133       10.7667    9.2800       11.0000    40.0600    56.4225    -         56.4225    

10 Alice Foster STMN Stockport Metro 1377794 2008 11>12 9.3333       10.5133    9.6533       10.5333    40.0332    56.3848    -         56.3848    
11 Annie Lu STMN Stockport Metro 1331585 2008 11>12 9.5467       10.8300    9.1733       10.1333    39.6833    55.8920    -         55.8920    
12 Cerys Snelling RUSS Rushmoor 1346759 2009 11>12 9.1733       9.6267       9.7067       11.0000    39.5067    55.6432    -         55.6432    
13 Ailsa Fox CSAN City of Salford 1389293 2008 11>12 9.1200       10.3867    8.9600       11.0000    39.4667    55.5869    -         55.5869    
14 Clara Vernis LRSL London Region 1367629 2008 11>12 8.6400       10.3233    8.2667       12.2000    39.4300    55.5352    -         55.5352    
15 Niamh Lewis BHMM City of Birmingham 1364708 2008 11>12 9.3333       11.4633    8.3733       10.2000    39.3699    55.4506    -         55.4506    

National Age Groups

11-12 Figures



16 Imogen Ravenhall RUGM Rugby 1314702 2008 11>12 9.0667       11.5267    7.5733       11.2000    39.3667    55.4461    -         55.4461    
17 Sophie Flemming CSAN City of Salford 1367053 2008 11>12 9.1733       9.3100       8.3733       12.0667    38.9233    54.8215    -         54.8215    
18 Chloe Hawksworth CPAN Preston Aquatics 1347853 2008 11>12 10.0267    8.2333       9.2800       11.1333    38.6733    54.4694    -         54.4694    
19 Tyra Watson RUGM Rugby 1314701 2008 11>12 9.1200       10.2600    8.0000       11.2000    38.5800    54.3380    -         54.3380    
20 Erin Patten USCX Caledonia Synchro 90008855 2008 11>12 9.3333       9.5633       8.7467       10.8667    38.5100    54.2394    -         54.2394    
21 Olivia Barry RUGM Rugby 1428396 2009 11>12 9.1200       10.1333    8.0533       11.2000    38.5066    54.2346    -         54.2346    
22 Francesca-Lily DerbyshireCSAN City of Salford 1367051 2008 11>12 8.9600       10.6400    8.4800       10.3333    38.4133    54.1032    -         54.1032    
23 Constantina Tetteh LRSL London Region 1342397 2008 11>12 8.5333       10.0700    8.5333       10.7333    37.8699    53.3379    -         53.3379    
24 Elizabeth Woodward WASM Walsall 1326107 2008 11>12 9.3333       10.4500    7.3600       10.6667    37.8100    53.2535    -         53.2535    
25 Rose McGrory USCX Caledonia Synchro 90005824 2008 11>12 9.2800       9.3733       8.2133       10.8000    37.6666    53.0515    -         53.0515    
26 Elizabeth Cox RRSS Reading Royals 1416853 2008 11>12 8.7467       9.8167       8.4800       10.3333    37.3767    52.6432    -         52.6432    
27 Freya Parker WDSS Witney and District 1391865 2008 11>12 8.8000       10.0067    8.5867       9.8000       37.1934    52.3851    -         52.3851    
28 Isabelle Calvert RUSS Rushmoor 1402841 2009 11>12 8.5333       10.0700    7.5733       11.0000    37.1766    52.3614    -         52.3614    
29 Amy Wilson RRSS Reading Royals 1416839 2008 11>12 8.8533       9.7533       7.9467       10.6000    37.1533    52.3286    -         52.3286    
30 Floella Dixon STMN Stockport Metro 1421915 2009 11>12 8.9600       10.2600    7.5200       10.4000    37.1400    52.3099    -         52.3099    
31 April Doherty PDSS Portsmouth and District 1363519 2008 11>12 8.6933       10.5767    7.4667       10.3333    37.0700    52.2113    -         52.2113    
32 Emma Binnie USCX Caledonia Synchro 90006072 2009 11>12 9.6533       10.0700    8.1067       9.2000       37.0300    52.1549    -         52.1549    
33 Lucy Whitaker LSYE City of Leeds 1461581 2008 11>12 9.7067       9.6900       8.1600       9.3333       36.8900    51.9577    -         51.9577    
34 Elizabeth Gayton BRMA Bramcote 1428098 2008 11>12 8.9600       10.2600    7.6267       9.8667       36.7134    51.7090    -         51.7090    
35 Georgina Steele LRSL London Region 1339358 2009 11>12 8.8533       9.3733       8.3200       10.0667    36.6133    51.5680    -         51.5680    
36 Chloe Bartholomew RUGM Rugby 1428395 2009 11>12 8.3200       10.1333    8.0533       10.0667    36.5733    51.5117    -         51.5117    
37 Evelyn Isherwood AQUT Aqualina 1450790 2009 11>12 8.6400       9.8800       7.7333       9.8667       36.1200    50.8732    -         50.8732    
38 Zara Dallas-Wilson USCX Caledonia Synchro 90016753 2008 11>12 9.2267       9.1833       8.0000       9.4667       35.8767    50.5306    -         50.5306    
39 Georgia Donlevy NSST Norwich 1395515 2008 11>12 7.8933       9.5633       8.0000       10.4000    35.8566    50.5023    -         50.5023    
40 Chloe Barrett-Leafe RUGM Rugby 1378523 2008 11>12 7.8400       9.3733       8.3200       10.2667    35.8000    50.4225    -         50.4225    
41 Eva Fitzgerald RUSS Rushmoor 1346758 2009 11>12 8.2667       9.1833       7.7867       10.4667    35.7034    50.2865    -         50.2865    
42 Paula Nowak USCX Caledonia Synchro 90005826 2008 11>12 8.5333       9.5000       7.3067       10.0667    35.4067    49.8686    -         49.8686    
43 Annabelle Wade PBST Potters Bar 1283586 2008 11>12 8.0533       9.3733       7.4667       10.3333    35.2266    49.6149    -         49.6149    
44 Alice Mcmillan BRMA Bramcote 1418290 2008 11>12 8.4267       10.0067    7.6800       9.0667       35.1801    49.5494    -         49.5494    
45 Lotti Horsman CSAN City of Salford 1415749 2008 11>12 8.9067       9.9433       7.2533       9.0667       35.1700    49.5352    -         49.5352    
46 Ava Proctor LSYE City of Leeds 1348457 2008 11>12 6.9867       10.3867    8.2667       9.4667       35.1068    49.4462    -         49.4462    
47 Eve Nelson WDSS Witney and District 1412063 2008 11>12 7.6267       10.1333    6.9333       10.2667    34.9600    49.2394    -         49.2394    
48 Chloe Stanning POVS Portsmouth Victoria 1369780 2009 11>12 8.0533       10.5133    6.4000       9.8667       34.8333    49.0610    -         49.0610    
49 Alexandra Firth POVS Portsmouth Victoria 1388663 2009 11>12 8.1600       9.6267       7.1467       9.4667       34.4001    48.4508    -         48.4508    

50 Grace Jenkins CSAN City of Salford 1338730 2008 11>12 7.5200       8.9933       7.6267       10.2000    34.3400    48.3662    -         48.3662    



51 Madeleine Fish LSYE City of Leeds 1461584 2009 11>12 8.0000       10.2600    6.2400       9.8000       34.3000    48.3099    -         48.3099    
52 Lilian Heathfield BRMA Bramcote 1220652 2008 11>12 6.8267       10.1967    6.8267       10.0667    33.9168    47.7701    -         47.7701    

53 Sophie Henry RUGM Rugby 1314704 2008 11>12 6.9867       8.9300       7.2000       10.8000    33.9167    47.7700    -         47.7700    

54 Olivia Chalkley AQUT Aqualina 1444681 2008 11>12 7.4667       9.9433       7.3067       9.0000       33.7167    47.4883    -         47.4883    

55 Megan Blagg BRMA Bramcote 1218915 2008 11>12 8.2667       8.7400       6.9867       9.6667       33.6601    47.4086    -         47.4086    

56 Elizabeth Cunningham ATLS Atlantis SC 1427667 2009 11>12 6.1867       9.1833       8.0533       9.4667       32.8900    46.3239    -         46.3239    

57 Valentina Sedwards RRSS Reading Royals 1224693 2008 11>12 7.3600       9.5633       6.8267       8.9333       32.6833    46.0328    -         46.0328    

58 Sonia Cybulska-Ludlam STMN Stockport Metro 1421902 2008 11>12 7.4667       8.5500       7.0400       9.5333       32.5900    45.9014    -         45.9014    

59 Magdalena Townsend BHMM City of Birmingham 955628 2008 11>12 10.3467    11.9067    9.2267       -         31.4801    44.3382    -         44.3382    

60 Anna Flore ATLS Atlantis SC 1471164 2009 11>12 7.4667       8.7400       7.0933       8.0667       31.3667    44.1785    -         44.1785    
65 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
69 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
70 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
71 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
72 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
73 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
74 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
75 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
76 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
77 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
78 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
79 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        
80 -         -         -         -         -        -        -         -        



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Saturday 7th March 2020

Referee: Erica Moo

Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4

AR Hannah Secher Sarah Clarke Linda Atkinson Georgina Coombs
Fig 1 Straight Ballet Leg 106 1.6 1 Hannah Secher Sarah Clarke Linda Atkinson Georgina Coombs
Fig 2 Barracuda 301 1.9 2 Miwako Elliasson Charlotte Bayon Souad Abdellaoui Shelagh Zimmer
Fig 3 Kip 311 1.6 3 Helen Stokes Elizabeth Bowman Sam Travis Emma  Grice
Fig 4 Swordfish 401 2.0 4 Melissa Knapton Kerry Norden Lynne Squires Pyper Watkins

7.1 5 Sarah Pullan Steve Fuller Di  Hughes Fiona Blackstone67

Order Name Code Club ID YoB Class fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens Result

1 Lena Ramanah-Beck CSAN City of Salford 1471426 2010 09>10 8.2133       10.8933    7.5733       10.4000    37.0799    52.2252    -         52.2252    

2 Chloe Reynolds LRSL London Region 1420238 2010 09>10 9.0667       9.8800       7.7333       9.8667       36.5467    51.4742    -         51.4742    

3 Summer Paterson-Neild RRSS Reading Royals 1427913 2010 09>10 8.4267       9.8800       7.8933       10.2667    36.4667    51.3615    -         51.3615    
4 Lola Huett RUGM Rugby 1399008 2011 09>10 7.8933       9.3100       8.2133       10.4000    35.8166    50.4459    -         50.4459    

5 Aurora Pellizzon LRSL London Region 1470230 2010 09>10 7.7867       9.7533       7.0400       10.1333    34.7133    48.8920    -         48.8920    
6 Molly Doolin BRMA Bramcote 1427700 2010 09>10 7.7867       7.5367       7.3600       9.5333       32.2167    45.3756    -         45.3756    
7 Amelia Hall ATLS Atlantis SC 1471165 2010 09>10 7.7867       5.3200       7.6800       9.2667       30.0534    42.3287    -         42.3287    

National Age Groups

9-10 Figures



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Saturday 7th March 2020

Execution Judge 1 Hannah Secher Judge 1 Sarah Pullan Judge 1 Fiona Blackstone

Judge 2 Shelagh Zimmer Judge 2 Miwako Elliasson Judge 2 Helen Stokes

Judge 3 Melissa Knapton Judge 3 Charlotte Bayon Judge 3 Sarah Clarke

Judge 4 Lynne Squires Judge 4 Pyper Watkins Judge 4 Linda Atkinson

Judge 5 Elizabeth Bowman Judge 5 Sam Travis Judge 5 Souad AbdellaouiJudge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/AJudge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A

Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
Routine 

Score

Figures 

Score

Overall 

Score

1 7 Reading Royals RRSS 1181767 2005 Charlie Razzell FREE Execution 6.0 6.8 6.6 7.0 6.5 30% 19.9000 0.00 64.5667 63.0737 127.6404

1109604 2005 Lily Gidney Artistic Imp 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.8 6.3 40% 25.4667 64.5667 63.0737 127.6404

Difficulty 6.7 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.0 30% 19.2000 64.5667 63.0737 127.6404

64.5667 63.0737 127.6404

2 12 Walsall WASM 1175332 2006 Georgia Baker FREE Execution 6.5 5.9 6.2 5.6 6.1 30% 18.2000 0.00 63.1000 64.3596 127.4596

1113103 2005 Taliah Alves Artistic Imp 6.7 5.9 6.4 6.6 6.2 40% 25.6000 63.1000 64.3596 127.4596

Difficulty 6.6 6.6 6.3 6.2 6.4 30% 19.3000 63.1000 64.3596 127.4596

63.1000 64.3596 127.4596

3 11 Reading Royals RRSS 781633 2005 Madeleine Brown FREE Execution 6.6 6.1 6.5 5.8 6.2 30% 18.8000 0.00 63.1667 63.8737 127.0404

1196068 2005 Rebecca Saunders Artistic Imp 6.0 6.1 6.6 6.7 6.1 40% 25.0667 63.1667 63.8737 127.0404

Difficulty 6.5 6.7 6.5 6.0 6.3 30% 19.3000 63.1667 63.8737 127.0404

63.1667 63.8737 127.0404

4 8 City of Leeds LSYE 1132791 2005 Darcy Irwin FREE Execution 6.1 5.5 6.4 5.3 5.9 30% 17.5000 0.00 60.3333 64.4544 124.7877

980373 2005 Emma Laycock Artistic Imp 5.9 5.5 5.9 6.4 6.3 40% 24.1333 60.3333 64.4544 124.7877

Difficulty 6.4 6.4 6.1 6.0 6.2 30% 18.7000 60.3333 64.4544 124.7877

60.3333 64.4544 124.7877

5 6 Aquavision AQNL 1371460 2006 Carla Pietrafesa FREE Execution 6.4 6.0 6.0 6.6 6.2 30% 18.6000 0.00 63.2333 58.7579 121.9912

919910 2005 Florence Ford Artistic Imp 6.5 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.2 40% 25.3333 63.2333 58.7579 121.9912

Difficulty 6.8 6.3 6.6 6.2 6.4 30% 19.3000 63.2333 58.7579 121.9912

63.2333 58.7579 121.9912

6 10 Portsmouth Victoria POVS 1215949 2006 Elena Smith-Fernandez FREE Execution 5.8 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.8 30% 17.1000 0.00 58.1333 63.7912 121.9245

1103466 2005 Poppy McDermott Artistic Imp 6.2 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.6 40% 23.7333 58.1333 63.7912 121.9245

Difficulty 6.1 5.5 6.2 5.5 5.7 30% 17.3000 58.1333 63.7912 121.9245

58.1333 63.7912 121.9245

Artistic Impression Difficulty

Swim England Synchronised Swimming

National Age Group Championships

Licence No: N/A

13-15 Duet Routine
Referee Erica Moo Asst Referee Steve Fuller



7 3 City of Bristol COBW 1273206 2005 Isabelle Bowyer FREE Execution 5.8 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.1 30% 18.0000 0.00 61.6667 59.3842 121.0509

1310333 2005 Cajsa Jonsson Artistic Imp 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.1 40% 25.0667 61.6667 59.3842 121.0509

Difficulty 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.2 30% 18.6000 61.6667 59.3842 121.0509

61.6667 59.3842 121.0509

8 9 Reading Royals RRSS 1366220 2006 Sofija Dakovic FREE Execution 5.9 5.4 6.5 6.1 6.0 30% 18.0000 0.00 58.9000 60.2315 119.1315

1366218 2006 Cara Zeidler Artistic Imp 6.1 5.7 5.8 6.0 5.9 40% 23.6000 58.9000 60.2315 119.1315

Difficulty 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.8 30% 17.3000 58.9000 60.2315 119.1315

58.9000 60.2315 119.1315

9 4 Gateshead GHSE 1205773 2005 Sophie Robinson FREE Execution 6.2 5.2 6.2 6.2 5.6 30% 18.0000 0.00 59.3000 59.2053 118.5053

1311862 2006 Lucy Watson Artistic Imp 6.2 5.4 6.3 6.0 5.8 40% 24.0000 59.3000 59.2053 118.5053

Difficulty 6.0 5.6 5.7 5.5 6.0 30% 17.3000 59.3000 59.2053 118.5053

59.3000 59.2053 118.5053

10 1 City of Birmingham BHMM 1220616 2005 Marie-Ange Siegfried FREE Execution 6.0 6.4 5.7 5.5 5.7 30% 17.4000 0.00 57.6667 57.6105 115.2772

944755 2006 Trinity Townsend Artistic Imp 6.0 5.5 5.8 5.2 5.7 40% 22.6667 57.6667 57.6105 115.2772

Difficulty 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.7 30% 17.6000 57.6667 57.6105 115.2772

57.6667 57.6105 115.2772

11 2 City of Birmingham BHMM 1171010 2006 Isla Shiner FREE Execution 5.5 5.7 5.5 5.3 5.3 30% 16.3000 0.00 55.7667 58.0860 113.8527

1317702 2007 Louise Macdonagh Artistic Imp 5.8 5.6 6.0 5.5 5.6 40% 22.6667 55.7667 58.0860 113.8527

Difficulty 5.6 5.4 5.6 5.6 5.6 30% 16.8000 55.7667 58.0860 113.8527

55.7667 58.0860 113.8527

12 5 City of Birmingham BHMM 1186527 2006 Emily Taylor FREE Execution 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.4 30% 16.2000 0.00 56.0667 57.2299 113.2966

1364707 2005 Esther Cotgreave Artistic Imp 5.7 5.4 5.9 5.4 6.0 40% 22.6667 56.0667 57.2299 113.2966

Difficulty 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.4 5.8 30% 17.2000 56.0667 57.2299 113.2966
56.0667 57.2299 113.2966



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Saturday 7th March 2020

Execution Judge 1 Hannah Secher Judge 1 Sarah Pullan Judge 1 Fiona Blackstone

Judge 2 Shelagh Zimmer Judge 2 Miwako Elliasson Judge 2 Helen Stokes

Judge 3 Melissa Knapton Judge 3 Charlotte Bayon Judge 3 Sarah Clarke

Judge 4 Lynne Squire Judge 4 Pyper Watkins Judge 4 Linda Atkinson

Judge 5 Elizabeth Bowman Judge 5 Sam Travis Judge 5 Laura NearyJudge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/AJudge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A

Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
Routine 

Score

Figures 

Score

Overall 

Score

1 7 London Region LRSL 1350314 2009 Andrea Eliasson FREE Execution 5.6 5.3 5.6 5.1 5.4 30% 16.3000 0.00 53.0333 59.5258 112.5591

1215318 2009 Shameiah Nanton Artistic Imp 5.0 5.1 5.3 5.4 5.0 40% 20.5333 53.0333 59.5258 112.5591

Difficulty 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.4 30% 16.2000 53.0333 59.5258 112.5591

53.0333 59.5258 112.5591

2 8 Rugby RUGM 1386382 2008 Alexa Holland FREE Execution 5.5 5.0 5.7 4.8 5.5 30% 16.0000 0.00 53.2333 55.6385 108.8718

1314701 2008 Tyra Watson Artistic Imp 5.1 4.7 5.4 5.3 5.3 40% 20.9333 53.2333 55.6385 108.8718

Difficulty 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.7 5.0 30% 16.3000 53.2333 55.6385 108.8718

53.2333 55.6385 108.8718

3 10 Rugby RUGM 1314702 2008 Imogen Ravenhall FREE Execution 5.3 5.1 5.9 4.7 5.3 30% 15.7000 0.00 52.6667 54.8404 107.5071

1428396 2009 Olivia Barry Artistic Imp 5.2 4.7 5.2 5.6 5.4 40% 21.0667 52.6667 54.8404 107.5071

Difficulty 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.2 30% 15.9000 52.6667 54.8404 107.5071

52.6667 54.8404 107.5071

4 9 London Region LRSL 1367632 2008 Neha Joshi FREE Execution 4.9 4.9 5.7 4.5 5.2 30% 15.0000 0.00 50.3000 55.9789 106.2789

1367629 2008 Clara Vernis Artistic Imp 4.7 4.6 5.1 5.2 5.3 40% 20.0000 50.3000 55.9789 106.2789

Difficulty 5.0 5.1 4.9 5.3 5.2 30% 15.3000 50.3000 55.9789 106.2789

50.3000 55.9789 106.2789

5 6 Stockport Metro STMN 1377794 2008 Alice Foster FREE Execution 5.0 4.9 5.2 4.9 5.3 30% 15.1000 0.00 51.1333 54.3474 105.4807

1421915 2009 Floella Dixon Artistic Imp 4.8 4.6 5.4 5.3 5.3 40% 20.5333 51.1333 54.3474 105.4807

Difficulty 4.9 5.6 5.1 5.4 5.0 30% 15.5000 51.1333 54.3474 105.4807

51.1333 54.3474 105.4807

6 4 City of Birmingham BHMM 1364709 2008 Alyssa Anderson FREE Execution 5.4 5.7 5.3 5.3 5.4 30% 16.1000 0.00 53.9333 50.5917 104.5250

955628 2008 Magdalena Townsend Artistic Imp 5.5 4.9 5.5 5.4 5.1 40% 21.3333 53.9333 50.5917 104.5250

1364708 2008 Niamh Lewis R Difficulty 5.6 5.4 5.6 5.5 5.2 30% 16.5000 53.9333 50.5917 104.5250

53.9333 50.5917 104.5250

7 5 Rushmoor RUSS 1346759 2009 Cerys Snelling FREE Execution 5.1 5.4 5.1 4.7 5.1 30% 15.3000 0.00 50.2000 54.0023 104.2023

1402841 2009 Isabelle Calvert Artistic Imp 5.1 4.8 5.3 5.1 5.1 40% 20.4000 50.2000 54.0023 104.2023

Difficulty 4.6 5.0 4.8 4.9 4.8 30% 14.5000 50.2000 54.0023 104.2023

50.2000 54.0023 104.2023

Artistic Impression Difficulty

Swim England Synchronised Swimming

National Age Group Championships

Licence No: N/A

12 & Under Duet Routine
Referee Erica Moo Asst Referee Steve Fuller



8 2 Aqualina AQUT 1400100 2008 Kiarra Janikova FREE Execution 4.7 4.9 4.7 4.8 4.9 30% 14.4000 0.00 47.9000 52.9320 100.8320

1444681 2008 Olivia Chalkley Artistic Imp 4.7 5.3 5.2 4.3 4.8 40% 19.6000 47.9000 52.9320 100.8320

Difficulty 5.4 4.5 4.5 4.8 4.6 30% 13.9000 47.9000 52.9320 100.8320

47.9000 52.9320 100.8320

9 3 City of Leeds LSYE 1348457 2008 Ava Proctor FREE Execution 4.6 4.6 4.6 4.0 4.8 30% 13.8000 0.00 47.8000 50.7020 98.5020

1461581 2008 Lucy Whitaker Artistic Imp 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.7 40% 19.6000 47.8000 50.7020 98.5020

1461584 2009 Madeleine Fish R Difficulty 4.8 4.9 5.0 4.7 4.5 30% 14.4000 47.8000 50.7020 98.5020

47.8000 50.7020 98.5020

10 1 Atlantis SC ATLS 1471165 2010 Amelia Hall FREE Execution 3.7 4.6 4.2 2.8 4.3 30% 12.2000 0.00 39.1667 43.2536 82.4203

1471164 2009 Anna Flore Artistic Imp 3.4 4.3 4.2 3.5 4.2 40% 15.8667 39.1667 43.2536 82.4203

Difficulty 3.8 3.8 3.5 3.9 3.0 30% 11.1000 39.1667 43.2536 82.4203

39.1667 43.2536 82.4203



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Saturday 7th March 2020

Judge 1 Miwako Elliasson Judge 1 Hannah Secher Judge 1 Sam Travis

Judge 2 Emma  Grice Judge 2 Souad Abdellaoui Judge 2 Georgina Coombs

Judge 3 Sarah Pullan Judge 3 Lynne Squires Judge 3 Linda Atkinson

Judge 4 Sarah Clarke Judge 4 Steve Fuller Judge 4 Pyper Watkins

Judge 5 Kerry Norden Judge 5 Fiona Blackstone Judge 5 Shelagh ZimmerJudge 6 Judge 6 Judge 6Judge 7 Judge 7 Judge 7

Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
Routine 

Score

Figures 

Score

Overall 

Score

1 4 City of Bristol COBW 1273206 2005 Isabelle Bowyer FREE Execution 6.6 6.1 6.4 6.1 6.3 30% 18.8000 0.00 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1310333 2005 Cajsa Jonsson Artistic Imp 6.4 6.7 5.9 6.7 6.7 40% 26.4000 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1169143 2006 Robyn Ashworth Difficulty 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.9 6.9 30% 19.7000 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1362012 2006 Amelie Williams 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1370711 2007 Alysia Garrett 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1362015 2006 Grace Hiscutt 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1340369 2006 Grace Joyce 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1270831 2006 Megan Pyke 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1229954 2005 Aisling Foley-Mitchell 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1137881 2005 Eva Gardner 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

1328758 2006 Romy Rushton 64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

64.9000 0.0000 64.9000

2 5 Reading Royals RRSS 1323619 2005 Alice Bloomfield FREE Execution 6.1 5.8 6.1 5.8 6.1 30% 18.0000 0.00 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1256291 2005 Amelia Gelder Artistic Imp 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.3 40% 24.9333 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1366222 2007 Beatrice Askar Difficulty 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.7 6.4 30% 19.0000 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1366218 2006 Cara Zeidler 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1323624 2007 Florence Blinkhorn 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1366217 2006 Isabella Vorster 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1234566 2007 Lily Halasi 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1284244 2006 Louisa Horlock 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1366220 2006 Sofija Dakovic 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1263695 2005 Susie Taylor 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

1454771 2005 Victoria Draganova 61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

Execution Artistic

Impression

Difficulty

Swim England Synchronised Swimming

National Age Group Championships

Licence No: N/A

Free Combination Routine
Referee Erica Moo Asst Referee Elizabeth Bowman



61.9333 0.0000 61.9333

3 2 Rugby RUGM 1274140 2006 Bethany Masters FREE Execution 6.2 5.8 6.2 6.0 6.0 30% 18.2000 0.00 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

1378517 2006 Hannah Hopkins Artistic Imp 6.2 5.7 6.2 6.0 6.5 40% 24.5333 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

1281832 2007 India Townsend Difficulty 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.6 5.6 30% 18.3000 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

1363486 2006 Isabel Maxey 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

1269662 2006 Josephine Mozley 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

956815 2006 Lola Dudkowsky 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

1226668 2006 Lola Marsay 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

1390876 2007 Matilda John 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

1378521 2006 Olivia Tyers 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

1288084 2006 Poppy Williams 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

1269657 2005 Sophie Thomas 61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

61.0333 0.0000 61.0333

4 1 City of Leeds LSYE 1253870 2007 Elizabeth Else FREE Execution 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.7 30% 16.7000 0.00 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1366911 2006 Mia Dale Artistic Imp 6.0 5.2 5.3 5.4 6.1 40% 22.2667 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1316572 2007 Emily Dossett Difficulty 5.7 5.7 5.6 6.2 5.1 30% 17.0000 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1117126 2005 Georgina Hayes 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1394330 2007 Jasmine Hibbert 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1253872 2006 Lauren Mcgroarty 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1315748 2006 Isla Puttick 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1255025 2007 Bethany Robinson 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1366912 2005 Mariella Shuttleworth 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1163765 2005 Freya Taylor 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

1382999 2006 Zara Newton 55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

55.9667 0.0000 55.9667

5 3 Aqualina AQUT 1360381 2006 Iris Rowland FREE Execution 5.5 5.2 4.8 5.3 4.7 30% 15.3000 0.00 54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

1400099 2005 Lucy Reed Artistic Imp 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.7 5.6 40% 22.1333 54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

1427759 2007 Maxwell Sewell Difficulty 5.9 5.4 5.8 5.6 5.5 30% 16.9000 54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

1400101 2005 Amelia Bester 54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

911888 2006 Heather Mann 54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

1106968 2005 Georgina Chamberlin 54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

1360380 2006 Amy Hughes 54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

1400103 2007 Gabriela Anderson 54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

54.3333 0.0000 54.3333

54.3333 0.0000 54.3333
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Sunday 8th March 2020

Execution Judge 1 Helen Stokes Judge 1 Lynne Squire Judge 1 Steve Fuller

Judge 2 Camilla Hadcock Judge 2 Georgina Coombs Judge 2 Miwako Elliasson

Judge 3 Sam Travis Judge 3 Melissa Knapton Judge 3 Pyper Watkins

Judge 4 Sarah Pullan Judge 4 Kerry Norden Judge 4 Charlotte Bayon

Judge 5 Linda Atkinson Judge 5 Elizabeth Bowman Judge 5 Souad AbdellaouiJudge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/AJudge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A

Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
Routine 

Score

Figures 

Score

Overall 

Score

1 9 Stockport Metro STMN 1178402 2005 Evie Walker FREE Execution 7.2 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.6 30% 19.7000 0.00 64.5000 69.9684 134.4684

Artistic Imp 6.2 6.3 6.7 6.4 6.5 40% 25.6000 64.5000 69.9684 134.4684

Difficulty 6.6 5.9 6.9 6.6 6.0 30% 19.2000 64.5000 69.9684 134.4684

64.5000 69.9684 134.4684

2 11 Aquavision AQNL 1371460 2006 Carla Pietrafesa FREE Execution 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.5 6.4 30% 18.7000 0.00 63.4000 68.5123 131.9123

Artistic Imp 6.1 6.5 6.2 6.5 6.6 40% 25.6000 63.4000 68.5123 131.9123

Difficulty 6.3 6.3 6.7 6.1 6.5 30% 19.1000 63.4000 68.5123 131.9123

63.4000 68.5123 131.9123

3 7 Reading Royals RRSS 781633 2005 Madeleine Brown FREE Execution 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.0 30% 18.4000 0.00 63.0333 67.6069 130.6402

Artistic Imp 6.8 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.4 40% 25.3333 63.0333 67.6069 130.6402

Difficulty 6.5 5.9 6.5 6.7 6.3 30% 19.3000 63.0333 67.6069 130.6402

63.0333 67.6069 130.6402

4 8 Walsall WASM 1113103 2005 Taliah Alves FREE Execution 6.2 6.5 6.1 6.3 6.1 30% 18.6000 0.00 61.9000 65.5964 127.4964

Artistic Imp 6.0 5.9 6.4 6.0 6.0 40% 24.0000 61.9000 65.5964 127.4964

Difficulty 6.8 6.0 6.5 6.3 6.5 30% 19.3000 61.9000 65.5964 127.4964

61.9000 65.5964 127.4964

5 10 Preston Aquatics CPAN 1157620 2005 Natasha Howard FREE Execution 6.2 6.5 5.8 6.0 6.4 30% 18.6000 0.00 61.9667 64.9859 126.9526

Artistic Imp 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.3 40% 25.0667 61.9667 64.9859 126.9526

Difficulty 6.3 5.7 6.3 6.2 5.8 30% 18.3000 61.9667 64.9859 126.9526

61.9667 64.9859 126.9526

6 1 City of Leeds LSYE 980373 2005 Emma Laycock FREE Execution 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.7 6.3 30% 18.6000 0.00 61.6000 64.9789 126.5789

Artistic Imp 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.6 6.4 40% 24.0000 61.6000 64.9789 126.5789

Difficulty 6.2 6.8 6.4 6.2 6.4 30% 19.0000 61.6000 64.9789 126.5789

61.6000 64.9789 126.5789

7 5 City of Salford CSAN 1159749 2005 Rhiannon Woodhouse FREE Execution 6.4 5.9 6.3 5.9 6.2 30% 18.4000 0.00 60.9000 64.8666 125.7666

Artistic Imp 6.7 6.1 6.5 5.7 5.7 40% 24.4000 60.9000 64.8666 125.7666

Difficulty 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.5 5.8 30% 18.1000 60.9000 64.8666 125.7666

60.9000 64.8666 125.7666

Artistic Impression Difficulty

Swim England Synchronised Swimming

National Age Group Championships

Licence No: N/A

13-15 Solo Routine
Referee Erica Moo Asst Referee Sarah Clarke



8 12 Portsmouth Victoria POVS 1215949 2006 Elena Smith-Fernandez FREE Execution 6.0 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.8 30% 17.5000 0.00 58.2667 66.7824 125.0491

Artistic Imp 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.9 6.2 40% 23.0667 58.2667 66.7824 125.0491

Difficulty 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.9 6.0 30% 17.7000 58.2667 66.7824 125.0491

58.2667 66.7824 125.0491

9 2 Walsall WASM 1175332 2006 Georgia Baker FREE Execution 6.3 5.7 5.9 6.1 6.5 30% 18.3000 0.00 60.7000 63.1227 123.8227

Artistic Imp 6.3 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.9 40% 23.6000 60.7000 63.1227 123.8227

Difficulty 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.2 30% 18.8000 60.7000 63.1227 123.8227

60.7000 63.1227 123.8227

10 6 City of Leeds LSYE 1132791 2005 Darcy Irwin FREE Execution 6.0 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.9 30% 17.6000 0.00 59.6333 63.9299 123.5632

Artistic Imp 6.1 6.1 5.5 5.6 6.1 40% 23.7333 59.6333 63.9299 123.5632

Difficulty 5.9 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.0 30% 18.3000 59.6333 63.9299 123.5632

59.6333 63.9299 123.5632

11 4 Bramcote BRMA 1250331 2007 Eve Young FREE Execution 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.6 30% 17.5000 0.00 56.1333 61.5684 117.7017

Artistic Imp 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.1 5.6 40% 21.7333 56.1333 61.5684 117.7017

Difficulty 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.7 30% 16.9000 56.1333 61.5684 117.7017

56.1333 61.5684 117.7017

12 3 Gateshead GHSE 1311862 2006 Lucy Watson FREE Execution 5.4 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.5 30% 16.6000 0.00 55.4333 61.4666 116.8999

Artistic Imp 6.0 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.4 40% 22.5333 55.4333 61.4666 116.8999

Difficulty 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.8 30% 16.3000 55.4333 61.4666 116.8999

55.4333 61.4666 116.8999



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Sunday 8th March 2020

Execution Judge 1 Helen Stokes Judge 1 Lynne Squire Judge 1 Steve Fuller

Judge 2 Camilla Hadcock Judge 2 Georgina Coombs Judge 2 Miwako Elliasson

Judge 3 Sam Travis Judge 3 Melissa Knapton Judge 3 Pyper Watkins

Judge 4 Sarah Pullan Judge 4 Kerry Norden Judge 4 Charlotte Bayon

Judge 5 Linda Atkinson Judge 5 Elizabeth Bowman Judge 5 Souad AbdellaouiJudge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/AJudge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A

Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
Routine 

Score

Figures 

Score

Overall 

Score

1 12 Reading Royals RRSS 1305598 2008 Francesca Pringle FREE Execution 5.5 5.3 5.0 5.5 5.8 30% 16.3000 0.00 54.4333 62.7934 117.2267

Artistic Imp 4.6 5.5 5.6 5.2 5.6 40% 21.7333 54.4333 62.7934 117.2267

Difficulty 5.4 5.3 6.2 5.6 5.4 30% 16.4000 54.4333 62.7934 117.2267

54.4333 62.7934 117.2267

2 8 London Region LRSL 1350314 2009 Andrea Eliasson FREE Execution 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.3 5.6 30% 16.3000 0.00 54.0333 61.7370 115.7703

Artistic Imp 4.6 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.4 40% 21.3333 54.0333 61.7370 115.7703

Difficulty 5.3 5.6 6.0 5.3 5.5 30% 16.4000 54.0333 61.7370 115.7703

54.0333 61.7370 115.7703

3 10 Reading Royals RRSS 1305435 2008 Katherine Boitsidis FREE Execution 4.7 5.4 4.9 5.4 5.6 30% 15.7000 0.00 53.0333 60.5070 113.5403

Artistic Imp 4.9 5.7 5.5 5.2 5.3 40% 21.3333 53.0333 60.5070 113.5403

Difficulty 5.2 5.2 5.8 5.5 5.3 30% 16.0000 53.0333 60.5070 113.5403

53.0333 60.5070 113.5403

4 7 Caledonia Synchro USCX 90003344 2008 Eleanor Fryer FREE Execution 5.3 5.3 4.7 4.9 5.5 30% 15.5000 0.00 51.3667 60.5539 111.9206

Artistic Imp 4.7 5.0 5.2 5.0 5.4 40% 20.2667 51.3667 60.5539 111.9206

Difficulty 5.0 4.9 5.8 5.5 5.1 30% 15.6000 51.3667 60.5539 111.9206

51.3667 60.5539 111.9206

5 11 Aqualina AQUT 1400100 2008 Kiarra Janikova FREE Execution 4.8 6.0 5.0 5.6 5.4 30% 16.0000 0.00 52.7667 58.3756 111.1423

Artistic Imp 5.0 5.1 5.4 5.0 5.5 40% 20.6667 52.7667 58.3756 111.1423

Difficulty 5.2 5.0 5.8 5.2 5.7 30% 16.1000 52.7667 58.3756 111.1423

52.7667 58.3756 111.1423

6 9 London Region LRSL 1215318 2009 Shameiah Nanton FREE Execution 4.8 5.6 5.4 5.0 5.3 30% 15.7000 0.00 52.6667 57.3146 109.9813

Artistic Imp 4.8 5.3 5.0 5.3 5.2 40% 20.6667 52.6667 57.3146 109.9813

Difficulty 5.5 5.1 5.6 5.4 5.4 30% 16.3000 52.6667 57.3146 109.9813

52.6667 57.3146 109.9813

7 5 City of Birmingham BHMM 1364709 2008 Alyssa Anderson FREE Execution 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.1 5.3 30% 15.6000 0.00 51.5667 56.8451 108.4118

Artistic Imp 4.6 5.2 5.1 5.2 5.3 40% 20.6667 51.5667 56.8451 108.4118

Difficulty 4.9 4.8 5.6 5.2 5.2 30% 15.3000 51.5667 56.8451 108.4118

51.5667 56.8451 108.4118

Artistic Impression Difficulty

Swim England Synchronised Swimming

National Age Group Championships

Licence No: N/A

12 & Under Solo Routine
Referee Erica Moo Asst Referee Sarah Clarke



8 2 Rugby RUGM 1314702 2008 Imogen Ravenhall FREE Execution 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.4 30% 15.0000 0.00 51.6667 55.4461 107.1128

Artistic Imp 4.8 5.2 4.9 5.1 5.2 40% 20.2667 51.6667 55.4461 107.1128

Difficulty 5.5 5.2 5.8 5.5 5.4 30% 16.4000 51.6667 55.4461 107.1128

51.6667 55.4461 107.1128

9 1 City of Birmingham BHMM 1364708 2008 Niamh Lewis FREE Execution 5.3 5.3 4.7 4.7 5.2 30% 15.2000 0.00 51.6000 55.4506 107.0506

Artistic Imp 5.2 5.1 5.3 4.9 5.3 40% 20.8000 51.6000 55.4506 107.0506

Difficulty 4.8 5.0 5.5 5.4 5.2 30% 15.6000 51.6000 55.4506 107.0506

51.6000 55.4506 107.0506

10 6 Preston Aquatics CPAN 1347853 2008 Chloe Hawksworth FREE Execution 5.1 5.0 5.2 5.2 5.5 30% 15.5000 0.00 51.2333 54.4694 105.7027

Artistic Imp 5.0 4.7 5.3 4.8 5.5 40% 20.1333 51.2333 54.4694 105.7027

Difficulty 5.2 4.8 5.5 5.4 5.0 30% 15.6000 51.2333 54.4694 105.7027

51.2333 54.4694 105.7027

11 3 City of Salford CSAN 1367053 2008 Sophie Flemming FREE Execution 4.6 5.1 5.0 4.6 5.1 30% 14.7000 0.00 49.9000 54.8215 104.7215

Artistic Imp 4.9 5.0 5.2 4.5 5.1 40% 20.0000 49.9000 54.8215 104.7215

Difficulty 5.1 4.9 5.9 5.1 5.0 30% 15.2000 49.9000 54.8215 104.7215

49.9000 54.8215 104.7215

12 4 Stockport Metro STMN 1331585 2008 Annie Lu FREE Execution 4.0 4.9 4.9 4.3 5.0 30% 14.1000 0.00 47.7000 55.8920 103.5920

Artistic Imp 4.2 4.9 4.7 4.6 4.8 40% 18.8000 47.7000 55.8920 103.5920

Difficulty 4.2 5.0 5.3 5.0 4.8 30% 14.8000 47.7000 55.8920 103.5920

47.7000 55.8920 103.5920



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Sunday 8th March 2020

Execution Judge 1 Helen Stokes Judge 1 Lynne Squire Judge 1 Steve Fuller

Judge 2 Camilla Hadcock Judge 2 Georgina Coombs Judge 2 Miwako Elliasson

Judge 3 Sam Travis Judge 3 Melissa Knapton Judge 3 Pyper Watkins

Judge 4 Sarah Pullan Judge 4 Kerry Norden Judge 4 Charlotte Bayon

Judge 5 Linda Atkinson Judge 5 Elizabeth Bowman Judge 5 Souad AbdellaouiJudge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/A Judge 6 #N/AJudge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A Judge 7 #N/A

Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
Routine 

Score

Figures 

Score

Overall 

Score

1 2 Aqualina AQUT 1400101 2005 Amelia Bester FREE Execution 4.9 5.0 5.2 4.7 5.3 30% 15.1000 0.00 50.4667 0.0000 50.4667

1427759 2007 Maxwell Sewell Artistic Imp 4.8 5.0 4.8 4.4 5.1 40% 19.4667 50.4667 0.0000 50.4667

Difficulty 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.4 5.2 30% 15.9000 50.4667 0.0000 50.4667

50.4667 0.0000 50.4667

2 3 Atlantis SC ATLS 1271412 2006 Heather Surley FREE Execution 4.7 5.1 4.4 4.3 4.6 30% 13.7000 0.00 47.8333 0.0000 47.8333

1399332 2005 Ranjuo Tomblin Artistic Imp 5.1 4.2 5.0 4.6 4.9 40% 19.3333 47.8333 0.0000 47.8333

Difficulty 4.6 4.8 5.0 5.2 5.0 30% 14.8000 47.8333 0.0000 47.8333

47.8333 0.0000 47.8333

3 1 Swansea SSYY 1296274 2006 Megan Mahoney FREE Execution 4.6 4.7 4.7 3.8 4.4 30% 13.7000 0.00 45.9667 0.0000 45.9667

1341382 2005 Ioan Gravell Artistic Imp 4.5 4.5 4.4 3.6 4.8 40% 17.8667 45.9667 0.0000 45.9667

Difficulty 4.8 4.7 4.8 5.3 4.8 30% 14.4000 45.9667 0.0000 45.9667

45.9667 0.0000 45.9667
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Artistic Impression Difficulty

Swim England Synchronised Swimming

National Age Group Championships

Licence No: N/A

13-15 Mixed Duet Routine
Referee Erica Moo Asst Referee Sarah Clarke



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Sunday 8th March 2020

Judge 1 Souad Abdellaoui Judge 1 Shelagh Zimmer Judge 1 Kerry Norden

Judge 2 Pyper Watkins Judge 2 Emma  Grice Judge 2 Lynne Squire

Judge 3 Miwako Elliasson Judge 3 Sam Travis Judge 3 Sarah Pullan

Judge 4 Georgina Coombs Judge 4 Camilla Hadcock Judge 4 Melissa Knapton

Judge 5 Charlotte Bayon Judge 5 Sarah Clarke Judge 5 Fiona BlackstoneJudge 6 Judge 6 Judge 6Judge 7 Judge 7 Judge 7

Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
Routine 

Score

Figures 

Score

Overall 

Score

1 14 Reading Royals RRSS 1256291 2005 Amelia Gelder R FREE Execution 6.7 6.9 6.4 6.6 6.6 30% 19.9000 0.00 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

1181767 2005 Charlie Razzell Artistic Imp 6.8 7.1 6.6 6.7 6.6 40% 26.8000 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

1323624 2007 Florence Blinkhorn Difficulty 7.0 7.0 6.6 6.6 6.8 30% 20.4000 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

1234566 2007 Lily Halasi 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

1109604 2005 Lily Gidney 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

781633 2005 Madeleine Brown 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

1196068 2005 Rebecca Saunders 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

1366220 2006 Sofija Dakovic 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

1263695 2005 Susie Taylor 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

1454771 2005 Victoria Draganova R 67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

67.1000 58.4259 125.5259

2 16 City of Bristol COBW 1273206 2005 Isabelle Bowyer FREE Execution 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.4 6.3 30% 19.6000 0.00 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

1310333 2005 Cajsa Jonsson Artistic Imp 7.2 6.1 6.2 6.5 6.1 40% 25.0667 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

1169143 2006 Robyn Ashworth Difficulty 7.1 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.6 30% 19.5000 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

1362012 2006 Amelie Williams 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

1362015 2006 Grace Hiscutt 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

1340369 2006 Grace Joyce R 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

1270831 2006 Megan Pyke 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

1229954 2005 Aisling Foley-Mitchell 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

1137881 2005 Eva Gardner 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

1328758 2006 Romy Rushton R 64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

64.1667 57.9202 122.0869

Execution Artistic

Impression

Difficulty

Swim England Synchronised Swimming

National Age Group Championships

Licence No: N/A

13-15 Free Team Routine
Referee Erica Moo Asst Referee Hannah Secher



3 15 Aquavision AQNL 1210198 2006 Aisling Khan FREE Execution 6.8 7.1 6.5 6.7 6.7 30% 20.2000 0.00 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

1350228 2007 Anabelle Sangiorgio Artistic Imp 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.7 40% 25.8667 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

1371460 2006 Carla Pietrafesa Difficulty 6.9 6.5 6.4 6.5 7.0 30% 19.9000 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

919910 2005 Florence Ford 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

1360379 2007 Holly Hughes R 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

1260668 2007 Jessica Hinxman 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

1309833 2007 Ola Czarnowska 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

1309834 2006 Olivija Urbonaite 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

866736 2005 Rheya Joseph 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

1408819 2007 Rose Gormanly R 65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

65.9667 56.0109 121.9776

4 10 Rugby RUGM 1274140 2006 Bethany Masters FREE Execution 6.4 6.6 6.3 5.9 6.1 30% 18.8000 0.00 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

1281832 2007 India Townsend Artistic Imp 6.6 6.5 6.3 5.6 6.5 40% 25.7333 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

1363486 2006 Isabel Maxey R Difficulty 6.5 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.7 30% 18.7000 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

1269662 2006 Josephine Mozley 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

956815 2006 Lola Dudkowsky 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

1226668 2006 Lola Marsay 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

1390876 2007 Matilda John R 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

1378521 2006 Olivia Tyers 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

1288084 2006 Poppy Williams 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

1269657 2005 Sophie Thomas 63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

63.2333 53.0040 116.2373

5 17 City of Birmingham BHMM 1295313 2006 Ella Corcoran FREE Execution 6.0 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.8 30% 17.5000 0.00 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

1186527 2006 Emily Taylor Artistic Imp 5.7 5.9 5.5 6.3 5.6 40% 22.9333 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

1364707 2005 Esther Cotgreave Difficulty 6.4 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.2 30% 18.4000 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

1171010 2006 Isla Shiner 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

1317702 2007 Louise Macdonagh 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

1220616 2005 Marie-Ange Siegfried 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

1234775 2005 Natasha Ivory-Wilkes 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

944755 2006 Trinity Townsend 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

1326425 2006 Amelie Knight-Markiegi R 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

1234776 2006 Lilly Skidmore R 58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

58.8333 56.5934 115.4267

6 18 Walsall WASM 1175332 2006 Georgia Baker FREE Execution 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.2 5.9 30% 18.7000 0.50 60.6333 54.6957 115.3290

856321 2005 Katie Lopez Artistic Imp 6.1 6.0 5.7 6.0 5.8 40% 23.7333 60.6333 54.6957 115.3290

1143104 2005 Maya Mianowana Difficulty 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.4 30% 18.7000 60.6333 54.6957 115.3290

939848 2005 Olivia Timms 60.6333 54.6957 115.3290

1356871 2006 Summer Westwood 60.6333 54.6957 115.3290

1113103 2005 Taliah Alves 60.6333 54.6957 115.3290

1118677 2005 Trearna Hart 60.6333 54.6957 115.3290

60.6333 54.6957 115.3290

7 9 City of Salford CSAN 1320635 2005 Ellen Stevens FREE Execution 6.0 6.7 6.2 6.1 6.3 30% 18.6000 0.50 62.1667 52.2752 114.4419

1256933 2005 Ellie Christian Artistic Imp 6.0 6.4 6.2 5.7 6.3 40% 24.6667 62.1667 52.2752 114.4419

1201735 2007 Emilia Hughes Difficulty 6.7 6.7 6.2 6.2 6.5 30% 19.4000 62.1667 52.2752 114.4419

1147759 2006 Eva Lawrence 62.1667 52.2752 114.4419

1280543 2005 Mollie Mcdermott 62.1667 52.2752 114.4419

1280545 2005 Olivia Dickinson 62.1667 52.2752 114.4419

1159749 2005 Rhiannon Woodhouse 62.1667 52.2752 114.4419

62.1667 52.2752 114.4419



8 13 Preston Aquatics CPAN 1256198 2007 Lola Pearce FREE Execution 5.8 5.4 5.5 6.0 5.6 30% 16.9000 2.00 55.2000 57.7623 112.9623

1383701 2007 Marisa Whitehurst Artistic Imp 5.3 6.2 5.7 6.1 5.6 40% 23.2000 55.2000 57.7623 112.9623

1157620 2005 Natasha Howard Difficulty 5.7 6.4 5.6 5.8 5.5 30% 17.1000 55.2000 57.7623 112.9623

1257556 2006 Rachel Airey 55.2000 57.7623 112.9623

55.2000 57.7623 112.9623

9 12 City of Leeds LSYE 1253870 2007 Elizabeth Else FREE Execution 6.2 6.4 6.4 5.8 5.9 30% 18.5000 0.00 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

1316572 2007 Emily Dossett Artistic Imp 6.4 5.9 6.0 5.6 5.8 40% 23.6000 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

1117126 2005 Georgina Hayes Difficulty 6.3 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.1 30% 18.0000 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

1253872 2006 Lauren Mcgroarty 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

1315748 2006 Isla Puttick 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

1255025 2007 Bethany Robinson 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

1366912 2005 Mariella Shuttleworth 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

1163765 2005 Freya Taylor 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

1394330 2007 Jasmine Hibbert R 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

1366911 2006 Mia Dale R 60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

60.1000 51.4584 111.5584

10 7 Stockport Metro STMN 1241527 2005 Amelie Duncalf FREE Execution 5.4 6.4 5.3 5.7 5.7 30% 16.8000 0.00 57.8667 51.5627 109.4294

1284022 2005 Emily Jackson Artistic Imp 5.0 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.9 40% 23.0667 57.8667 51.5627 109.4294

1178402 2005 Evie Walker Difficulty 5.9 6.3 5.8 5.8 6.3 30% 18.0000 57.8667 51.5627 109.4294

877061 2006 Gabriella Jackson 57.8667 51.5627 109.4294

1336132 2006 Isabella Boyle 57.8667 51.5627 109.4294

1421911 2007 Kadie Randall 57.8667 51.5627 109.4294

1174853 2005 Katherine Whelehan 57.8667 51.5627 109.4294

1323376 2007 Siena Oxby 57.8667 51.5627 109.4294

57.8667 51.5627 109.4294

11 1 Rushmoor RUSS 968317 2006 Aiko Martin FREE Execution 5.6 6.2 6.0 5.4 5.5 30% 17.1000 0.00 56.1333 50.9526 107.0859

1255243 2007 Alexandra Tomusyak Artistic Imp 5.6 4.7 6.1 5.3 5.7 40% 22.1333 56.1333 50.9526 107.0859

1346760 2007 Caitlin Pilmore-Bedford Difficulty 6.3 5.8 5.4 5.2 5.7 30% 16.9000 56.1333 50.9526 107.0859

1179776 2006 Elisabeth Law Chin Yung 56.1333 50.9526 107.0859

1295076 2006 Francesca Rice 56.1333 50.9526 107.0859

1218165 2006 Lana Darcy 56.1333 50.9526 107.0859

1257410 2005 Olivia Pearce 56.1333 50.9526 107.0859

1436475 2007 Zara Edelson 56.1333 50.9526 107.0859

56.1333 50.9526 107.0859

12 5 Bramcote BRMA 1291328 2005 Ciara Porter FREE Execution 6.2 5.8 5.3 5.3 5.4 30% 16.5000 0.00 56.3667 49.9921 106.3588

1291322 2006 Elizabeth Elliott Artistic Imp 6.3 5.9 5.8 5.4 5.6 40% 23.0667 56.3667 49.9921 106.3588

1250331 2007 Eve Young Difficulty 6.1 5.5 5.3 5.1 6.0 30% 16.8000 56.3667 49.9921 106.3588

1303716 2006 Heather Moore 56.3667 49.9921 106.3588

1250333 2005 Lucy Treadway 56.3667 49.9921 106.3588

1291334 2005 Megan Clements 56.3667 49.9921 106.3588

1259272 2005 Niamh Tunney 56.3667 49.9921 106.3588

1250325 2006 Rhianna Selby Nash 56.3667 49.9921 106.3588

56.3667 49.9921 106.3588

13 3 Caledonia Synchro USCX 946790 2006 Lucy Foster FREE Execution 5.0 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.3 30% 16.4000 0.00 54.0667 50.0842 104.1509

1301277 2006 Emily Gill Artistic Imp 5.2 5.6 4.9 5.1 5.5 40% 21.0667 54.0667 50.0842 104.1509

1254412 2005 Mae Paterson Difficulty 5.7 5.1 5.3 5.6 5.9 30% 16.6000 54.0667 50.0842 104.1509

1198721 2005 Erin Furey 54.0667 50.0842 104.1509

90016749 2006 Alexandra Melvin 54.0667 50.0842 104.1509

1176834 2006 Anna McGregor 54.0667 50.0842 104.1509

1273085 2007 Ailidh Brobyn 54.0667 50.0842 104.1509

1104020 2005 Corin Macdonald 54.0667 50.0842 104.1509

54.0667 50.0842 104.1509



14 11 Henley HSYS 1379205 2007 Annie Skaanild FREE Execution 4.8 5.0 4.7 5.0 4.1 30% 14.5000 2.00 48.1333 54.3000 102.4333

982803 2007 Eva Narewska Artistic Imp 5.1 4.7 5.3 4.8 5.2 40% 20.1333 48.1333 54.3000 102.4333

1175941 2005 Iris Bennett Difficulty 5.5 5.6 5.1 4.9 4.7 30% 15.5000 48.1333 54.3000 102.4333

1184322 2007 Zara Warren 48.1333 54.3000 102.4333

48.1333 54.3000 102.4333

15 8 Gateshead GHSE 1311862 2006 Lucy Watson FREE Execution 5.7 5.7 5.3 5.5 5.2 30% 16.5000 2.00 52.9000 49.2517 102.1517

1374723 2007 Sofia Becerra-Mugica Artistic Imp 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.0 5.4 40% 22.0000 52.9000 49.2517 102.1517

1255031 2005 Connie Healey Difficulty 5.8 5.0 5.7 5.4 5.3 30% 16.4000 52.9000 49.2517 102.1517

1205775 2005 Anna Clemmetsen 52.9000 49.2517 102.1517

52.9000 49.2517 102.1517

16 4 Erith & District ERIL 1216847 2005 Abbie Thomas FREE Execution 5.2 5.3 5.0 4.9 4.9 30% 15.1000 2.00 48.9667 48.4254 97.3921

1159068 2005 Esme Allford Artistic Imp 4.9 5.1 4.9 4.8 5.3 40% 19.8667 48.9667 48.4254 97.3921

1204958 2005 Leah Bragoli Difficulty 5.4 5.4 5.2 4.9 5.4 30% 16.0000 48.9667 48.4254 97.3921

1367636 2006 Shaan Avril 48.9667 48.4254 97.3921

48.9667 48.4254 97.3921

17 6 Edinburgh EESX 1160476 2005 Amy Robertson FREE Execution 5.2 5.1 4.9 4.7 5.0 30% 15.0000 1.50 47.9667 47.5424 95.5091

90019224 2005 Elisa Morel Artistic Imp 5.4 4.6 5.1 5.0 5.1 40% 20.2667 47.9667 47.5424 95.5091

1303879 2005 Madeline Delaney Difficulty 4.9 4.3 5.0 4.7 4.6 30% 14.2000 47.9667 47.5424 95.5091

1253625 2005 Natalia Nowak 47.9667 47.5424 95.5091

90005929 2005 Rose Fraser 47.9667 47.5424 95.5091

47.9667 47.5424 95.5091

18 2 Atlantis SC ATLS 1310260 2005 Andalee Toia FREE Execution 4.8 3.5 4.6 3.8 4.3 30% 12.7000 1.00 43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

1310263 2005 Caliana Nassar Artistic Imp 4.8 4.2 5.0 5.4 3.7 40% 18.6667 43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

1271412 2006 Heather Surley Difficulty 5.2 4.6 4.6 3.8 3.5 30% 13.0000 43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

1333544 2005 Nikita Mcmahon 43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

1457265 2006 Riyhanna Duvergier 43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

1399332 2005 Ranjuo Tomblin 43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

43.3667 43.6626 87.0293

43.3667 43.6626 87.0293



VENUE: Manchester Aquatics Centre DATE: Sunday 8th March 2020

Judge 1 Souad Abdellaoui Judge 1 Shelagh Zimmer Judge 1 Kerry Norden

Judge 2 Pyper Watkins Judge 2 Emma  Grice Judge 2 Lynne Squire

Judge 3 Miwako Elliasson Judge 3 Sam Travis Judge 3 Sarah Pullan

Judge 4 Georgina Coombs Judge 4 Camilla Hadcock Judge 4 Melissa Knapton

Judge 5 Charlotte Bayon Judge 5 Sarah Clarke Judge 5 Fiona BlackstoneJudge 6 Judge 6 Judge 6Judge 7 Judge 7 Judge 7

Rank Start Club Code ID YOB Name RES 1 2 3 4 5 % Calc Pen
Routine 

Score

Figures 

Score

Overall 

Score

1 6 Rugby RUGM 1386382 2008 Alexa Holland FREE Execution 5.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.4 30% 16.3000 0.00 53.3667 52.6385 106.0052

1378523 2008 Chloe Barrett-Leafe Artistic Imp 5.5 5.5 5.1 5.1 5.2 40% 21.0667 53.3667 52.6385 106.0052

1428395 2009 Chloe Bartholomew Difficulty 5.6 5.3 5.1 5.6 5.0 30% 16.0000 53.3667 52.6385 106.0052

1314702 2008 Imogen Ravenhall 53.3667 52.6385 106.0052

1399008 2011 Lola Huett 53.3667 52.6385 106.0052

1428396 2009 Olivia Barry 53.3667 52.6385 106.0052

1314704 2008 Sophie Henry 53.3667 52.6385 106.0052

1314701 2008 Tyra Watson 53.3667 52.6385 106.0052

53.3667 52.6385 106.0052

2 2 Reading Royals RRSS 1416839 2008 Amy Wilson FREE Execution 5.4 5.6 5.3 4.8 5.2 30% 15.9000 1.00 51.5000 54.2778 105.7778

1305435 2008 Katherine Boitsidis Artistic Imp 5.0 5.2 5.4 5.0 5.5 40% 20.8000 51.5000 54.2778 105.7778

1305598 2008 Francesca Pringle Difficulty 5.4 5.4 4.8 5.3 5.1 30% 15.8000 51.5000 54.2778 105.7778

1416853 2008 Elizabeth Cox 51.5000 54.2778 105.7778

1427913 2010 Summer Paterson-Neild 51.5000 54.2778 105.7778

1224693 2008 Valentina Sedwards 51.5000 54.2778 105.7778

51.5000 54.2778 105.7778

3 3 London Region LRSL 1350314 2009 Andrea Eliasson FREE Execution 5.3 4.6 5.4 5.0 4.9 30% 15.2000 0.00 50.8667 54.5352 105.4019

1470230 2010 Aurora Pellizzon Artistic Imp 5.4 5.3 4.9 5.1 5.1 40% 20.6667 50.8667 54.5352 105.4019

1420238 2010 Chloe Reynolds Difficulty 5.2 4.9 4.7 5.5 4.9 30% 15.0000 50.8667 54.5352 105.4019

1367629 2008 Clara Vernis 50.8667 54.5352 105.4019

1342397 2008 Constantina Tetteh 50.8667 54.5352 105.4019

1339358 2009 Georgina Steele 50.8667 54.5352 105.4019

1367632 2008 Neha Joshi 50.8667 54.5352 105.4019

1215318 2009 Shameiah Nanton 50.8667 54.5352 105.4019

50.8667 54.5352 105.4019

Execution Artistic

Impression

Difficulty

Swim England Synchronised Swimming

National Age Group Championships

Licence No: N/A

12 & Under Free Team Routine
Referee Erica Moo Asst Referee Hannah Secher



4 5 City of Salford CSAN 1389293 2008 Ailsa Fox FREE Execution 5.2 5.7 5.1 5.3 5.3 30% 15.8000 1.00 52.1667 52.4397 104.6064

1367051 2008 Francesca-Lily Derbyshire Artistic Imp 5.6 5.8 5.1 5.2 5.3 40% 21.4667 52.1667 52.4397 104.6064

1338730 2008 Grace Jenkins Difficulty 5.5 5.2 5.2 5.5 5.2 30% 15.9000 52.1667 52.4397 104.6064

1471426 2010 Lena Ramanah-Beck 52.1667 52.4397 104.6064

1415749 2008 Lotti Horsman 52.1667 52.4397 104.6064

1367053 2008 Sophie Flemming 52.1667 52.4397 104.6064

52.1667 52.4397 104.6064

5 7 Stockport Metro STMN 1377794 2008 Alice Foster FREE Execution 5.0 5.0 4.7 4.7 5.1 30% 14.7000 2.00 47.6000 52.6220 100.2220

1331585 2008 Annie Lu Artistic Imp 5.1 5.7 4.7 4.9 5.0 40% 20.0000 47.6000 52.6220 100.2220

1421915 2009 Floella Dixon Difficulty 5.0 5.0 4.9 5.1 4.6 30% 14.9000 47.6000 52.6220 100.2220

1421902 2008 Sonia Cybulska-Ludlam 47.6000 52.6220 100.2220

47.6000 52.6220 100.2220

6 4 Caledonia Synchro USCX 90008855 2008 Erin Patten FREE Execution 4.8 4.5 4.6 4.4 5.0 30% 13.9000 1.00 46.0000 53.3998 99.3998

90005824 2008 Rose McGrory Artistic Imp 4.9 5.2 4.6 4.6 4.5 40% 18.8000 46.0000 53.3998 99.3998

90005826 2008 Paula Nowak Difficulty 4.8 5.0 4.6 4.9 4.2 30% 14.3000 46.0000 53.3998 99.3998

90016753 2008 Zara Dallas-Wilson 46.0000 53.3998 99.3998

90006072 2009 Emma Binnie 46.0000 53.3998 99.3998

90003344 2008 Eleanor Fryer 46.0000 53.3998 99.3998

46.0000 53.3998 99.3998

7 1 Bramcote BRMA 1418290 2008 Alice Mcmillan FREE Execution 5.2 5.4 4.6 4.5 4.8 30% 14.6000 1.50 45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

1428098 2008 Elizabeth Gayton Artistic Imp 4.7 4.4 4.6 4.8 4.9 40% 18.8000 45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

1220652 2008 Lilian Heathfield Difficulty 4.6 4.5 5.0 4.8 4.5 30% 13.9000 45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

1218915 2008 Megan Blagg 45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

1427700 2010 Molly Doolin 45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

45.8000 48.3625 94.1625

45.8000 48.3625 94.1625
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000 0.0000


